PU SEMI CONDUCTOR FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
1 of 6

• Manufactured under IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ARC 2200 6 A0
Product Series: aR Type
Ampere Code:See Table 2
Rated Voltage: 6:600 VAC
Size: A: 10x38 mm,
Supplementary Code:
0: Cartridge;
1: Level Mount;
2: Level1 Mount;
3: Twins Level Mount;
4: Central Mount;
5: PCB Mount;
6: Third PCB Mount
38.0±0.6
Max:10.5
Φ10.3±0.15
ARCxxxx6A0 ARCxxxx6A3
53.50±0.50
20.00±0.50
5.20±0.20
7.00±0.20
12.90±0.50
7.75±0.50
PU SEMI CONDUCTOR FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
2 of 6
Document No: ARCDS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20240711

3 of 6
Document No: ARCDS01 A/1
Effective Date: 20240711
Table2
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
Certification
Cartridge Level Level1 Twins Level Central PCB PCB1 cURus TUV
ARC05006A0 ARC05006A1 ARC05006A2 ARC05006A3 ARC05006A4 ARC05006A5 ARC05006A6 0.5 A 500
600 Vac
100 kA@
600 Vac
● ●
ARC11006A0 ARC11006A1 ARC11006A2 ARC11006A3 ARC11006A4 ARC11006A5 ARC11006A6 1 A 1100 ● ●
ARC12006A0 ARC12006A1 ARC12006A2 ARC12006A3 ARC12006A4 ARC12006A5 ARC12006A6 2 A 1200 ● ●
ARC13006A0 ARC13006A1 ARC13006A2 ARC13006A3 ARC13006A4 ARC13006A5 ARC13006A6 3 A 1300 ● ●
ARC14006A0 ARC14006A1 ARC14006A2 ARC14006A3 ARC14006A4 ARC14006A5 ARC14006A6 4 A 1400 ● ●
ARC15006A0 ARC15006A1 ARC15006A2 ARC15006A3 ARC15006A4 ARC15006A5 ARC15006A6 5 A 1500 ● ●
ARC16006A0 ARC16006A1 ARC16006A2 ARC16006A3 ARC16006A4 ARC16006A5 ARC16006A6 6 A 1600 ● ●
ARC18006A0 ARC18006A1 ARC18006A2 ARC18006A3 ARC18006A4 ARC18006A5 ARC18006A6 8 A 1800 ● ●
ARC21006A0 ARC21006A1 ARC21006A2 ARC21006A3 ARC21006A4 ARC21006A5 ARC21006A6 10 A 2100 ● ●
ARC21206A0 ARC21206A1 ARC21206A2 ARC21206A3 ARC21206A4 ARC21206A5 ARC21206A6 12 A 2120 ● ●
ARC21606A0 ARC21606A1 ARC21606A2 ARC21606A3 ARC21606A4 ARC21606A5 ARC21606A6 16 A 2160 ● ●
ARC22006A0 ARC22006A1 ARC22006A2 ARC22006A3 ARC22006A4 ARC22006A5 ARC22006A6 20 A 2200 ● ●
ARC22506A0 ARC22506A1 ARC22506A2 ARC22506A3 ARC22506A4 ARC22506A5 ARC22506A6 25 A 2250 ● ●
ARC23206A0 ARC23206A1 ARC23206A2 ARC23206A3 ARC23206A4 ARC23206A5 ARC23206A6 32 A 2320 ● ●
ARC24006A0 ARC24006A1 ARC24006A2 ARC24006A3 ARC24006A4 ARC24006A5 ARC24006A6 40 A 2400
600 Vac
50 kA@
600 Vac
● ●
ARC25006A0 ARC25006A1 ARC25006A2 ARC25006A3 ARC25006A4 ARC25006A5 ARC25006A6 50 A 2500 ● ●
ARC26306A0 ARC26306A1 ARC26306A2 ARC26306A3 ARC26306A4 ARC26306A5 ARC26306A6 63 A 2630 ● ●
OPERATION CONDITIONS
Where the following conditions apply, fuses complying with this standard are deemed capable of operating satisfactorily without
further qualification.
• Installation suggestion: See Table 1.